// CHRISTOPHER NEWPORT

UNIVERSITY

University Total

Undergraduate
BSA  Accounting
BSBA Accounting
BA American Studies: Humanities
BA American Studies: Social Sciences
BA Applied Physics
BS Applied Physics
BS Applied Physics: Instrumentation
BS Applied Physics: Solid State & Optics
BA Biology
BS Biology
BS Biology: Ornamental Horticulture
BSBA Business Administration: Accounting
BSBA Business Administration: E-Commerce
BSBA Business Administration: Economics
BSBA Business Administration: Finance
BSBA Business Administration: International Business
BSBA Business Administration: Management
BSBA Business Administration: Management Information Systems
BSBA Business Administration: Marketing
BSBA Business Administration: Real Estate
BS Chemistry
BA Communication Studies
BS Computer Engineering
BS Computer Science
BA Economics
BSBA Economics
BA English
BA English: Creative Writing
BA English: Journalism
BA English: Language Arts
BA English: Language Arts: Pre K-6
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96/97
596
578

49

0

52

25

97/98
630
615

35

0

21

55

23

21

98/99
672
648

43

0

39

24

99/00
730
705

21

0

22

64

42

00/01
732
699

31

0

28

59

45

23

01/02
795
753

23

0

37

65

37

21

32

02/03
786
744

17

0

27

48

37

32

22

03/04
910
863

28

0

32

35

30

54

25

22

By Major and Concentration

04/05
863
835

32

0

26

44

42

58

23
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DEGREES CONFERRED

05/06
852
779

20

23

59

36

62

24

06/07
959
892

7

25

60

49

07/08
904
837

0

37

56

42

81

22

08/09
1023
955

0

37

22

09/10
1051
947

0

35
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BS

BSBA
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BA
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BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BSGA

BSGA

BSGA

BSGA

BSGA

BA

BSIS

BSIS

BSIS

BSIS

BSIS

BA

BS

BA

IRAR: 10/5/2015

English: Literature

English: Technical Writing

English: Writing

Environmental Science

Finance

Fine & Performing

Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

Performing
Performing
Performing
Performing
Performing
Performing
Performing
Performing
Performing
Performing

Performing

Arts

Arts:

Fine Arts: Studio

French

German

Arts:
Arts:
Arts:
Arts:
Arts:
Arts:
Arts:
Arts:
Arts:
Arts:
Arts:

Arts:

Art History

Art

Art History

Communication Arts

Fine Arts

Music

Music-Theater

Studio Art

Theater

Theater Arts-Acting

Theater Arts-Arts Admin
Theater Arts-Design/Technology
Theater Arts-Dir/Dramatic Lit

Theater Arts-Music/Dance

Governmental Administration

Governmental Administration: Criminal Justice Admin

Governmental Administration: International Admin

Governmental Administration: Legal Studies

Governmental Administration: Public Management

History

Information
Information
Information
Information

Information

Science:

Science:

Science:

Science:

Science

Information Systems
Management Information Systems
Networking & Communications

Science of Information Systems

Interdisciplinary Studies

Interdisciplinary Studies

Intl Culture and Commerce

96/97

97/98

98/99

99/00

44

23

23

00/01

01/02

53

24

22

02/03

03/04 04/05

9 10
7 2
6 9
6 9
0 0
0 0
0 0
27 11
3 1
0 1
0 0
16 0
0 1
0 2
0 2
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 5
1 1
1 0
50 25
0 0
21 8
13 11
47 33
5 19
6 2
8 1
12 11
0 1
3 6
0 0
0 0
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05/08

06/07

07/08

08/09

09/10



BA

BA

BA

BA

BS

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BSBA

BSBA

BA

BS

BA

BA

BS

BS

BS

BA

BM

BM

BM

BM

BM

BM

BM

BSN

BS

Intl Culture and

Intl Culture and

Intl Culture and

Leisure
Leisure
Leisure
Leisure
Leisure
Leisure
Leisure
Leisure
Leisure
Leisure
Leisure
Leisure
Leisure
Leisure
Managem
Marketi
Mathema
Mathema
Mathema
Mathema
Mathema
Mathema
Mathema
Music
Music
Music:
Music:
Music:
Music:
Music:
Music:

Nursing

Studies

Studies

Studies:

Studies:

Studies:

Studies:

Studies:

Studies:

Studies:

Studies:

Studies:

Studies:

Studies:

Studies:

ent

ng

tics

tics

Commerce: International Business

Commerce: Japanese Studies

Commerce: Latin American Studies

Fitness & Exercise Science
Fitness Management

Health & Physical Education
Physical Education
Recreation/Tourism
Sport/Wellness Studies
Fitness & Exercise Science
Fitness Management

Health & Physical Education
Physical Education
Recreation/Tourism

Sport/Wellness Studies

tics: Computer Science

tics: Mathematics Education

tics: Computer Science

tics: Mathematics Education

tics: Physics

History/Literature

Jazz Studies

Music Ed/Choral

Music Ed/Instrumental

Performance

Theory/Composition

Ornamental Horticulture
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96/97
1

1

34

97/98
1

0

23

98/99

1

0

29

99/00

0

0

00/01

0

0

21

01/02
0

0

02/03
0

0

26

03/04
0

0

32

04/05
0

0
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05/08

0

0

06/07
0

0

07/08
0

0

08/09

0

0

36

47

09/10

0

0

45

36



BA Philosophy
BA Philosophy: Critical Thinking
BA Philosophy: Indic Studies
BA Philosophy: Pre-Seminary Studies
BA Philosophy: Religious Studies
BA Philosophy: Values & Professions
BA Political Science
BA Political Science: American Politics
BA Political Science: International Relations
BA Political Science: Intl Relations & Comp Politics
BA Political Science: Leadership Studies
BA Psychology
BS Psychology
BA Psychology: Early Childhood
BA Psychology: Industrial/Organizational
BS Psychology: Early Childhood
BS Psychology: Industrial/Organizational
BA Social Work
BA Sociology
BA Sociology: Anthropology
BA Sociology: Criminology
BA Sociology: Culture/Socialization/Society
BA Sociology: Education/Socialization
BA Spanish
BA Theater: Acting
BA Theater: Arts Administration
BA Theater: Design/Technology
BA Theater: Directing/Dramatic Lit
BA Theater: Music/Dance
BA Theater: Theater Studies
Graduate
MSAP Appl Physics & Computer Sci
MSAP Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Applied Physics
MSAP Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Computer Science
MSAP Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Computer Systems Eng & Instr
MSAP Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Instr & Adv Computer Systems
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96/97
2

0

97/98
2

0

20

23

98/99

1

0

99/00

2

0

00/01

2

0

36

36

01/02
4

0

25

43

02/03
1

0

03/04
1

3

32

39

04/05
1

0
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05/08

1

2

29

48

06/07
3

1

20

25

07/08
4

0

20

29

08/09

5

1

09/10

5

1



96/97 97/98 98/99 99/00  00/01 01/02 02/03 03/04 04/05 05/06 06/07 07/08 08/09 09/10

MSAP Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Solid State Systems 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MS Applied Psychology: Industrial/Organizational 1 2 2 4 8 7 5 9 3 4 2 0 0 0
MAT Education: Art 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 1 2
MAT Education: Biology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1
MAT  Education: Elementary Education 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 30 34 26 43 52
MAT Education: English 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 6 3 11
MAT Education: French 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
MAT Education: History & Social Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 7 7 11
MAT  Education: Mathematics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 0 2
MAT  Education: Music Choral 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 3
MAT  Education: Music Instrumental 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 2 2
MAT Education: Physics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
MAT Education: Spanish 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0
MAT Education: Theater 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
MS Environmental Science 0 0 2 1 5 9 4 1 4 9 7 6 3 10
MAT History Education 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAT Language Arts Education 4 5 11 10 10 9 17 11 1 1 0 0 0 0
MAT  Mathematics Education 3 5 1 4 1 2 3 10 5 0 0 0 0 0
MS Nursing 0 0 4 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MPSL Public Safety Leadership 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0
MAT  Science Education 3 0 0 0 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
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