## **DEGREES CONFERRED**

## By Major and Concentration

		96/97	97/98	98/99	99/00	00/01	01/02	02/03	03/04	04/05	05/06	06/07	07/08	08/09	09/10
Universi	ty Total	596	630	672	730	732	795	786	910	863	852	959	904	1023	1051
Underg	Undergraduate		615	648	705	699	753	744	863	835	779	892	837	955	947
BSA	Accounting	49	35	43	21	31	23	17	28	32	20	7	0	0	0
BSBA	Accounting	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	25	37	37	35
BA	American Studies: Humanities	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
BA	American Studies: Social Sciences	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
BA	Applied Physics	1	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BS	Applied Physics	4	3	2	2	5	5	2	4	2	5	1	5	2	2
BS	Applied Physics: Instrumentation	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BS	Applied Physics: Solid State & Optics	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BA	Biology	2	7	6	11	8	6	5	6	9	3	16	9	5	7
BS	Biology	39	29	34	30	26	34	32	37	46	40	74	59	95	92
BS	Biology: Ornamental Horticulture	2	1	6	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BSBA	Business Administration: Accounting	5	6	6	1	6	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BSBA	Business Administration: E-Commerce	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	5	0	0	0	0	0
BSBA	Business Administration: Economics	5	2	5	4	2	2	6	6	7	9	11	8	5	2
BSBA	Business Administration: Finance	18	21	19	22	28	37	27	32	26	23	17	18	9	2
BSBA	Business Administration: International Business	0	1	1	6	4	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BSBA	Business Administration: Management	52	55	39	64	59	65	48	35	44	59	60	56	24	3
BSBA	Business Administration: Management Information Systems	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BSBA	Business Administration: Marketing	25	23	24	42	45	37	37	30	42	36	49	42	10	3
BSBA	Business Administration: Real Estate	6	2	3	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BS	Chemistry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	19
BA	Communication Studies	0	0	0	5	11	21	32	54	58	62	81	81	103	103
BS	Computer Engineering	0	3	2	8	11	4	6	11	11	5	7	10	7	11
BS	Computer Science	18	21	26	25	32	32	22	25	23	24	18	22	17	23
BA	Economics	1	4	4	9	2	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
BSBA	Economics	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	2	6	7
ВА	English	2	4	1	0	1	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
ВА	English: Creative Writing	0	0	1	0	3	6	3	0	8	4	4	7	4	7
ВА	English: Journalism	1	1	6	2	4	4	8	7	5	13	14	7	7	4
BA	English: Language Arts	17	21	16	19	23	17	15	22	19	22	11	16	22	10
BA	English: Language Arts: Pre K-6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0

IRAR: 10/5/2015

		96/97	97/98	98/99	99/00	00/01	01/02	02/03	03/04	04/05	05/06	06/07	07/08	08/09	09/10
BA	English: Literature	7	14	11	10	10	6	10	9	10	11	13	15	9	11
BA	English: Technical Writing	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	7	2	4	3	4	2	1
BA	English: Writing	5	7	11	16	3	15	5	6	9	6	21	7	22	16
BS	Environmental Science	0	0	1	2	2	11	9	6	9	16	3	5	8	11
BSBA	Finance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	3	10	16
BA	Fine & Performing Arts: Art History	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	4	0	0
BA	Fine & Performing Arts: Communication Arts	10	16	8	8	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BA	Fine & Performing Arts: Fine Arts	11	15	16	17	8	11	13	27	11	13	10	3	0	0
BA	Fine & Performing Arts: Music	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	3	1	0	1	0	2	1
BA	Fine & Performing Arts: Music-Theater	0	1	1	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
BA	Fine & Performing Arts: Studio Art	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	4	7	5	0
BA	Fine & Performing Arts: Theater	4	5	1	2	3	7	6	16	0	0	0	0	0	0
ВА	Fine & Performing Arts: Theater Arts-Acting	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	7	6	10	1	0
ВА	Fine & Performing Arts: Theater Arts-Arts Admin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	1	1	1	2
ВА	Fine & Performing Arts: Theater Arts-Design/Technology	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	6	7	7	1	0
ВА	Fine & Performing Arts: Theater Arts-Dir/Dramatic Lit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	4	5	0	0
ВА	Fine & Performing Arts: Theater Arts-Music/Dance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	4	2	1	0
BA	Fine Arts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
BA	Fine Arts: Art History	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	3	6
BA	Fine Arts: Studio Art	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	15	15
BA	French	2	6	2	2	0	1	4	1	5	2	4	6	4	1
BA	German	0	1	1	0	1	2	1	1	1	1	2	1	2	3
BSGA	Governmental Administration	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
BSGA	Governmental Administration: Criminal Justice Admin	15	25	34	44	34	53	40	50	25	3	1	0	0	0
BSGA	Governmental Administration: International Admin	4	1	1	2	1	5	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BSGA	Governmental Administration: Legal Studies	14	18	15	23	17	24	19	21	8	2	1	0	0	0
BSGA	Governmental Administration: Public Management	11	11	16	17	12	8	14	13	11	6	1	0	0	0
BA	History	28	31	35	23	21	22	46	47	33	55	54	63	69	61
BSIS	Information Science	3	6	1	3	0	1	6	5	19	8	5	8	5	7
BSIS	Information Science: Information Systems	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	6	2	4	5	4	1	0
BSIS	Information Science: Management Information Systems	1	3	8	19	19	14	11	8	1	1	1	0	0	0
BSIS	Information Science: Networking & Communications	2	4	7	8	6	11	16	12	11	9	6	5	5	9
BSIS	Information Science: Science of Information Systems	1	4	3	3	1	4	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
ВА	Interdisciplinary Studies	0	0	0	1	2	0	3	3	6	4	0	3	7	2
BS	Interdisciplinary Studies	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
BA	Intl Culture and Commerce	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

		96/97	97/98	98/99	99/00	00/01	01/02	02/03	03/04	04/05	05/06	06/07	07/08	08/09	09/10
BA	Intl Culture and Commerce: International Business	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BA	Intl Culture and Commerce: Japanese Studies	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BA	Intl Culture and Commerce: Latin American Studies	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BA	Leisure Studies	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BS	Leisure Studies	0	1	2	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BA	Leisure Studies: Fitness & Exercise Science	0	0	0	0	1	2	2	6	2	1	0	0	0	0
BA	Leisure Studies: Fitness Management	6	2	4	7	6	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
BA	Leisure Studies: Health & Physical Education	0	0	0	0	1	0	6	5	1	0	0	0	0	0
BA	Leisure Studies: Physical Education	1	4	2	7	0	5	3	3	1	0	0	0	0	0
BA	Leisure Studies: Recreation/Tourism	17	8	11	22	11	21	22	26	5	1	0	0	0	0
BA	Leisure Studies: Sport/Wellness Studies	0	0	0	0	10	4	4	14	2	0	0	0	0	0
BS	Leisure Studies: Fitness & Exercise Science	0	0	0	0	2	8	9	18	4	1	0	0	0	0
BS	Leisure Studies: Fitness Management	5	3	5	4	1	3	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
BS	Leisure Studies: Health & Physical Education	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0
BS	Leisure Studies: Physical Education	2	2	2	2	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BS	Leisure Studies: Recreation/Tourism	0	2	0	1	1	2	1	2	1	0	0	0	0	0
BS	Leisure Studies: Sport/Wellness Studies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	3	1	0	0	0	0
BSBA	Management	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	7	36	45
BSBA	Marketing	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	8	0	47	36
BA	Mathematics	1	1	0	0	3	6	4	2	8	4	5	0	13	4
BS	Mathematics	7	14	8	6	8	8	2	8	10	5	10	9	6	5
BA	Mathematics: Computer Science	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BA	Mathematics: Mathematics Education	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BS	Mathematics: Computer Science	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BS	Mathematics: Mathematics Education	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
BS	Mathematics: Physics	0	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	2	0	1	0	0
BA	Music	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3
BM	Music	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
BM	Music: History/Literature	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	1
BM	Music: Jazz Studies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
ВМ	Music: Music Ed/Choral	2	1	3	2	3	0	2	4	6	1	4	1	4	6
ВМ	Music: Music Ed/Instrumental	0	1	2	3	3	1	0	3	5	5	5	2	4	6
ВМ	Music: Performance	3	2	1	1	1	4	0	4	2	9	4	7	6	8
ВМ	Music: Theory/Composition	0	0	0	2	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	2	3
BSN	Nursing	34	23	29	19	21	16	26	32	4	0	0	0	0	0
BS	Ornamental Horticulture	0	0	1	1	7	2	6	3	2	3	2	5	4	5

		96/97	97/98	98/99	99/00	00/01	01/02	02/03	03/04	04/05	05/06	06/07	07/08	08/09	09/10
BA	Philosophy	2	2	1	2	2	4	1	1	1	1	3	4	5	5
ВА	Philosophy: Critical Thinking	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	2	1	0	1	1
BA	Philosophy: Indic Studies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2
ВА	Philosophy: Pre-Seminary Studies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	7	6	4	2	0	3
BA	Philosophy: Religious Studies	1	1	5	2	4	8	7	1	4	5	8	4	6	11
BA	Philosophy: Values & Professions	0	0	0	1	1	2	3	2	4	1	0	0	0	2
BA	Political Science	10	10	5	8	14	7	13	13	73	84	107	85	87	87
BA	Political Science: American Politics	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	3	1	0	0	0	0
BA	Political Science: International Relations	0	2	2	2	3	5	3	6	8	1	0	0	0	0
BA	Political Science: Intl Relations & Comp Politics	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	2	0	0	0	0
BA	Political Science: Leadership Studies	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	1	0	0	0	0	0
BA	Psychology	16	19	22	21	36	25	21	32	35	29	41	44	82	95
BS	Psychology	14	7	8	11	11	10	8	6	11	6	10	10	10	10
BA	Psychology: Early Childhood	9	17	31	35	36	43	45	39	42	48	36	26	3	0
BA	Psychology: Industrial/Organizational	1	2	10	5	5	3	10	12	10	4	5	3	0	1
BS	Psychology: Early Childhood	22	20	16	10	4	6	5	10	7	3	5	0	0	0
BS	Psychology: Industrial/Organizational	3	1	1	3	3	1	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0
BA	Social Work	23	23	26	23	19	18	24	20	24	14	20	20	17	16
BA	Sociology	13	18	18	13	16	21	16	3	17	21	25	29	25	27
BA	Sociology: Anthropology	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	3	3
BA	Sociology: Criminology	0	3	4	4	5	8	4	9	8	6	6	11	14	16
BA	Sociology: Culture/Socialization/Society	7	5	4	6	4	5	6	8	3	1	5	9	3	0
BA	Sociology: Education/Socialization	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	5
BA	Spanish	2	5	4	2	6	2	5	7	4	8	6	5	10	10
BA	Theater: Acting	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	9
BA	Theater: Arts Administration	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1
BA	Theater: Design/Technology	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	9
BA	Theater: Directing/Dramatic Lit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	5
BA	Theater: Music/Dance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	2	8
BA	Theater: Theater Studies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
Gradua	te	18	15	24	25	33	42	42	47	28	73	67	67	68	104
MSAP	Appl Physics & Computer Sci	1	2	2	5	4	2	8	9	5	13	0	4	0	0
MSAP	Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Applied Physics	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
MSAP	Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Computer Science	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	6	8
MSAP	Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Computer Systems Eng & Instr	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
MSAP	Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Instr & Adv Computer Systems	6	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

		96/97	97/98	98/99	99/00	00/01	01/02	02/03	03/04	04/05	05/06	06/07	07/08	08/09	09/10
MSAP	Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Solid State Systems	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
MS	Applied Psychology: Industrial/Organizational	1	2	2	4	8	7	5	9	3	4	2	0	0	0
MAT	Education: Art	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	1	2	1	2
MAT	Education: Biology	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	1
MAT	Education: Elementary Education	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	30	34	26	43	52
MAT	Education: English	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	9	6	3	11
MAT	Education: French	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
MAT	Education: History & Social Science	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	4	7	7	11
MAT	Education: Mathematics	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	4	0	2
MAT	Education: Music Choral	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	4	1	3
MAT	Education: Music Instrumental	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	4	2	2
MAT	Education: Physics	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
MAT	Education: Spanish	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	0	0
MAT	Education: Theater	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1
MS	Environmental Science	0	0	2	1	5	9	4	1	4	9	7	6	3	10
MAT	History Education	0	0	0	0	2	5	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
MAT	Language Arts Education	4	5	11	10	10	9	17	11	1	1	0	0	0	0
MAT	Mathematics Education	3	5	1	4	1	2	3	10	5	0	0	0	0	0
MS	Nursing	0	0	4	1	0	4	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
MPSL	Public Safety Leadership	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	4	1	2	0	0	0	0
MAT	Science Education	3	0	0	0	2	4	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0